
 

PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA miércoles, 17 de febrero de 2016 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 

BRONCANO 
CASTILLO 

EDIVER 
JAVIER 

los olivos 

1699-
1776 

1699-1777 
1602-
1449 

          

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

TNT 

        
1602-
1446 

1602-
1456 

    

                

                

02:30:00 p.m. 

BRONCANO 
CASTILLO 

EDIVER 
JAVIER 

Talma 

        
1608-
0581 

1608-
0406 

1608-
0364 

1608-
0846 

        
1608-
0848 

1608-
0844 

    

                

16:30:00 p.m. 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

AQP 

1602-
1467 

              

                

                

06:00:00 p.m. 

ARAUJO 
AVALOS 

LUIS 
MARIO 

oficina 

1602-
0886 

      
1602-
1487 

      

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

TALMA 

1602-
1453 

1602-1454 
1699-
1699 

1699-
1698 

1602-
1488 

      

1602-
1299 

              

                

11:30:00 a.m.     

                

                

                

14:30:00 a.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

TALMA 

1699-
1827 

1699-1830 
1602-
1452 

          

                

                

04:30:00 p.m.     

                

                

                

06:00:00 p.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

TALMA  

1602-
1494 

1602-
12443 

            

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 


